H y p e r d r y e r
a d s o r p t i o n  d r y e r s
H Y P E R D RY E R :  T H E  U LT I M AT E  D RY I N G
E X P E R I E N C E
As industry becomes more sophisticated, so the need for ever cleaner compressed air increases accordingly.
Hiross’ new range of Hyperdryer adsorption dryers perfectly cater for those industries which require
very dry compressed air. Choosing Hyperdryer offers the user significant benefits; reduced system
downtime, longer equipment life and improved finished product quality together ensure that the

(Certificate LRC160001) and ISO14001:1996 (Certificate LRC160001/14).
Data contained in this publication is to be considered as indicative only.
The manufacturer reserves the right to modify data without prior notice.
The Hiross product range: Aftercoolers, Separators, Filters, Refrigeration Dryers, Adsorption
Dryers, Condensate Drains, Oil/Water Separators, Water Chillers, Dry Coolers.
domnick hunter hiross S.p.A. - S.Angelo di Piove- Padova - Italy -  Tel. +39-0499712201 - Fax +39-0499712236 - www.dh-hiross.com
CHOOSE YOUR ULTIMATE DRYING EXPERIENCE …
Air flow Air Dimensions Weight Air filter
MODEL connect. (mm) (kg) (Hiross HFN)
m3/min cfm A B C Pre- Post-
HNS001 0.08 2.94 1/2” 246 480 205 10 005S 005D
HNS002 0.17 5.89 1/2” 246 680 205 14 005S 005D
HNS003 0.33 11.8 1/2” 246 1180 205 16 005S 005D
HNS005 0.50 17.7 1/2” 246 1180 205 22 005S 005D
HNS007 0.67 23.5 1/2” 246 1480 205 30 010S 010D
HNM010 1.0 35.3 1/2” 450 1200 240 60 010S 010D
HNM017 1.7 58.9 1/2” 450 1270 268 110 018S 018D
HNM023 2.3 82.4 1” 450 1600 268 180 022S 022D
HNM033 3.3 118 1” 500 1710 320 220 045S 045D
HNL059 5.8 206 11/2” 880 2050 433 300 062S 062D
HNL075 7.5 265 11/2” 880 2450 433 350 072S 072D
HNL100 10.0 353 2“ 1000 2300 528 450 122S 122D
HNL133 13.3 471 2“ 1000 2800 528 650 135S 135D
HNL200 20.0 706 21/2” 1400 2600 630 760 205S 205D
HNL250 25.0 883 21/2” 1400 2800 630 1050 300S 300D
Performances refer to air at FAD 20°C/1 bar A and the following working conditions: air suction 25°C/60%RH, 7 bar g working pressure, - 40°C pressure dew
point, 35°C compressed air inlet temperature. All indicated data is according to DIN ISO 7183.
Power supply: 230V/1Ph/50Hz (pneumatic versions available on request). It is strongly recommended to install Hiross Hyperfilters, sized as above,
before and after the Hyperdryer. Models with higher air flows available on request.